

SRI KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
Agency -

Kasma Road Near Kharajgaaj Khatr! Biga mure to Khatr! -
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Biga to Shiv Chauhan Houle

K.I. K.I.G.S.Y. (NDB)

E.E. R.W.D. W.D. & Gangabad. **DIVISION**

A.E. Madanpur **SUB-DIVISION**

No. 44791

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Piers —					
1 No. wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 4503.70/each RA					4504 ⁰⁰
(2) Reference Piers —					
03 No. wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 2082.46/each RA					6247 ⁰⁰
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land —					
0.59 Hect. wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha —					Rs 44588 ⁰⁰
(4) Cutting of trees —					
10 No. wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 357.26/each RA					3573 ⁰⁰
(5) Removal of Poles —					
4 No. wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 252.07/each RA					1008 ⁰⁰
(6) Const. of embankment Lead up 100m —					
788.55 m ³ , wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ —					Rs 140078 ⁰⁰

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Cont. of Subgrade & Earthy Shoulder —					
2448.79 m ² wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 264.63/m ² — Rs 648023.00					
(8) Cont. of C.S.D. —					
639.90 m ² wide TMB P-7					
54.11 m ² wide TMB P-10					
694.01 m ²					
@ Rs 2732.88/m ² — Rs 1896646.00					
(9) Provide WBM Curb —					
— 20 —					
222.19 m ² wide TMB P-7					
18.79 m ² wide TMB P-11					
240.98 m ²					
@ Rs 3975.11/m ² — Rs 957922.00					
(10) Provide & applying Primer Coat —					
3213.00 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 58.80/m ² — Rs 188924.00					
(11) Provide tack coat —					
3213.00 m ² wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 20.13/m ² — Rs 64678.00					

Continuation

3956191.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) min Sent Surface					
Type - B					
3213.00 m ² wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 254.61/m ² — RA					818062=∞
(13) K.M Stone					
2 No. wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 2704.55/each RA					5409=∞
(14) 200 m Stone					
3 No. wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 774.54/each RA					2324=∞
(15) Providing & Fixing 6040 of masonry Project					
2 No. wide TMB P-7					
2 No. wide TMB P-13					
4 No. @ Rs 11363.17/each RA					45453=∞
(16) Putting new letter					
308 cm, wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 0.75/cm — RA					231=∞
(17) Boundary Pinner					
44 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 737.40/each RA					32446=∞

Continuation

4860116=∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
7 NO. vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 4135.25/each P.A.					28947.25
(19) 600mm Circular					
3 NO. vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 5558.98/each P.A.					16677.25
(20) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
1 NO. vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 5413.25/each P.A.					5413.25
(21) Road marking in B.T Portion					
168.00 m ² vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² - Rs					148925.00
(22) Premium B.T Carpet					
10.13 m ² vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 254.61/m ² - Rs					2579.25
(23) Road marking Paint					
10.13 m ² vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² - Rs					8980.25

Continuation

5071637.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Planting of Trees —					
84.00 m ² , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 1288.76/each RA.					108256=
(25) 2140 m excavation for foundation —					
149.00 m ² , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 398.62/m ² — RA					59394=
(26) PCC M15 at level course in foundation —					
23.00 m ² , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 6259.24/m ² — RA					143965=
(27) PCC M20 in S/S —					
138.25 m ² , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 7198.30/m ² — RA					995165=
(28) Painting on Parapet wall —					
103.20 m ² , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 137.83/m ² — RA					14224=
(29) Rcc Pipe nps for culverts —					
37.50 m, wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 7727.93/m — RA					289797=

Continuation

6682438=

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) 300 mm irrigation pipe — do —					
30000 cm wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 1036.37/m — RA					31091200
(31) Dismantling on C.C. —					
1.20 m ² wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 683.75/m ² — RA					821200
(32) Dismantling on C.M. —					
34.66 m ² wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 319.41/m ² — RA					11071200

(33)	Re Moving up to 600 mm	
	disc H.P. —	
	15.00 RM, wide TMB R-8	
	@ R. 258.70 / RM — RA	3881 = ∞
		RA. 6729302 = ∞
	Add 18% C.S.T	12 11274 = ∞
	1% L.C	67293 = ∞
	S. Fee	129115 = ∞
		RA. 8136984 = ∞
	Leas 0.11% below	8951 = ∞
		RA. 8128033 = ∞
	(Hm)	
	(2.10.24)	

Continuation

Smith
12/10/24
A.E.